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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Lamers             M2024         1/29       26:41    6:41       26:41
2     Michael Matula         M3034         1/43       27:12    6:48       27:12
3     Tyler Hostetler        M3539         1/33       27:24    6:51       27:24
4     Ryan Fye               M3539         2/33       27:59    6:59       27:55
5     Tony Oberman           M4549         1/21       29:31    7:22       29:28
6     Garry Waldon           M3539         3/33       29:46    7:27       29:46
7     Eli Chandler           M2529         1/39       30:02    7:30       29:59
8     Brad Springer          M5054         1/19       30:19    7:34       30:16
9     Dan McMartin           M3539         4/33       30:45    7:40       30:40
10    Blake Derouchey        M3034         2/43       30:44    7:41       30:42
11    Patrick Mason          M2529         2/39       32:11    7:43       30:50
12    Ralph Palmeri          M2529         3/39       30:57    7:44       30:53
13    Michael Meyer          M3034         3/43       31:49    7:55       31:37
14    Brian Powers           M3539         5/33       32:04    7:55       31:39
15    Jeremiah Marker        M3034         4/43       33:35    8:02       32:06
16    Tj Hartmann            M2529         4/39       32:49    8:08       32:31
17    Anton Stanek           M2529         5/39       33:31    8:09       32:33
18    Sean Winters           M3034         5/43       32:49    8:10       32:37
19    Tony Vance             M4549         2/21       33:44    8:14       32:56
20    Ryan Post              M2529         6/39       33:27    8:18       33:09
21    Joe Wiley              M3539         6/33       33:55    8:20       33:19
22    Jenna Powers           F3034         1/68       33:49    8:21       33:23
23    Jeff Sandvig           M4044         1/25       33:30    8:23       33:29
24    Luke Verhorevoort      M2529         7/39       34:28    8:23       33:30
25    Ken Otto               M2529         8/39       34:28    8:23       33:31
26    Caleb Hegna            M3539         7/33       34:07    8:24       33:36
27    George Stock           M4549         3/21       33:42    8:25       33:40
28    Andrea Duncan          F2529         1/66       34:45    8:33       34:12
29    Michael Duncan         M2529         9/39       35:10    8:40       34:37
30    Scott Bandy            M5054         2/19       35:01    8:41       34:42
31    Jake Ritter            M2529        10/39       36:01    8:44       34:57
32    Haley Nellis           F2024         1/88       36:17    8:45       34:58
33    Wyatt Williams         M2529        11/39       36:03    8:45       34:58
34    Ashli Williams         F2024         2/88       35:10    8:46       35:01
35    Evan Kramer            M2024         2/29       36:14    8:46       35:03
36    Katie Mozingo          F2024         3/88       36:34    8:47       35:06
37    Erin Sandvig           F4044         1/32       35:11    8:48       35:10
38    Jim Hagenbucher        M5559         1/10       36:07    8:48       35:10
39    Katie Meyer            F2529         2/66       35:28    8:50       35:17
40    Katie Wulkow           F3034         2/68       35:27    8:51       35:22
41    Steven Callistein      M4549         4/21       35:52    8:52       35:25
42    Ruth Lapointe          F2024         4/88       36:36    8:53       35:31
43    Justin Mistretta       M3034         6/43       35:41    8:54       35:35
44    Justin Leahy           M3034         7/43       36:30    8:55       35:37
45    Nicole Quade           F3539         1/72       35:56    8:55       35:37
46    Mark Duncan            M2024         3/29       36:22    8:58       35:50
47    Jared Galligan         M0119          1/3       36:27    8:59       35:54
48    Kathy McKay            F3539         2/72       35:57    9:00       35:57
49    Ben Richter            M3034         8/43       36:08    9:00       35:58
50    Jeff Frisby            M3034         9/43       36:54    9:01       36:03
51    Patrick Snell          M2529        12/39       37:07    9:01       36:03
52    Justin Welter          M3034        10/43       37:25    9:01       36:04
53    Chad Kinter            M4044         2/25       36:18    9:02       36:07
54    Benjamin Jones         M2024         4/29       37:12    9:03       36:10
55    Danielle Nowasell      F2529         3/66       36:41    9:03       36:11
56    Tyler Hankel           M3539         8/33       36:17    9:05       36:17
57    Jeffery Schwendinger   M4549         5/21       36:19    9:05       36:18
58    Chelsea Krist          F2024         5/88       37:28    9:06       36:24
59    Tim Brooks             M5054         3/19       36:34    9:08       36:30
60    Katie Hardeman         F2024         6/88       38:23    9:09       36:34
61    Keith Henaman          M5054         4/19       37:28    9:09       36:34
62    Erik Riesselman        M4044         3/25       37:10    9:11       36:43
63    Morgan Terpstra        F2024         7/88       37:08    9:13       36:49
64    Chad Boeckman          M3539         9/33       37:38    9:14       36:53
65    Lindsey Funk           F3034         3/68       38:04    9:14       36:56
66    Angie Richter          F3034         4/68       37:11    9:15       36:59
67    Karla Lilly            F4549         1/39       37:06    9:16       37:03
68    John Ruhland           M4549         6/21       37:14    9:17       37:07
69    Randall Meyer          M3034        11/43       37:19    9:18       37:11
70    Sarah Infante          F3539         3/72       37:18    9:18       37:11
71    Megan Mohr             F3034         5/68       37:18    9:18       37:11
72    Anthony Frangione      M5054         5/19       37:34    9:19       37:14
73    Kristin Everhart       F3539         4/72       38:23    9:19       37:15
74    John Dillon            M5559         2/10       37:47    9:19       37:16
75    Dan Powers             M3539        10/33       37:43    9:19       37:16
76    Emily Feldkamp         F2529         4/66       37:28    9:21       37:24
77    Tori Johnson           F2024         8/88       37:45    9:22       37:27
78    Whitney Jacobson       F3034         6/68       37:47    9:23       37:29
79    Missy Gripp            F3539         5/72       38:07    9:24       37:33
80    Brent Sinclair         M4044         4/25       38:19    9:24       37:35
81    Stephanie Koger        F3539         6/72       38:11    9:27       37:46
82    Michael Carpenter      M3034        12/43       39:29    9:30       37:59
83    Tom Mahoney            M5559         3/10       39:17    9:35       38:20
84    Larry Laughlin         M5054         6/19       39:17    9:35       38:20
85    Thomas Acton           M3539        11/33       38:35    9:36       38:24
86    Pat Vilmont            M4044         5/25       38:35    9:37       38:25
87    Ben Lockin             M2529        13/39       38:52    9:39       38:34
88    Justin Cunningham      M2024         5/29       38:42    9:40       38:37
89    Petra Stout            F3034         7/68       39:55    9:40       38:38
90    Annie Buchmiller Hoffm F3034         8/68       39:28    9:40       38:40
91    Karl Lundy             M4044         6/25       39:31    9:44       38:53
92    Hannah Livesey         F2024         9/88       40:06    9:44       38:54
93    Corissa Church         F3034         9/68       40:33    9:45       38:58
94    Rick Loftsgard         M5054         7/19       39:21    9:45       38:59
95    Connor Smith           M2024         6/29       39:15    9:47       39:06
96    Brandon Juon           M3539        12/33       39:29    9:47       39:06
97    Theresa McClure        F4549         2/39       39:15    9:48       39:09
98    Jon Stout              M3539        13/33       40:32    9:49       39:14
99    Laura Toben            F2024        10/88       39:19    9:50       39:17
100   Molly Boheman          F2024        11/88       39:19    9:50       39:17
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101   Stacey Langstraat      F4044         2/32       40:09    9:50       39:20
102   Erica Mundt            F2529         5/66       39:51    9:53       39:32
103   Olivia Baxter          F2529         6/66       39:37    9:55       39:37
104   Jim McClure            M4549         7/21       39:44    9:55       39:37
105   Charles Berrier        M3034        13/43       41:08    9:55       39:39
106   Michelle Hilsabeck     F4044         3/32       40:36    9:56       39:43
107   Eric Schlehuber        M2529        14/39       40:11    9:58       39:51
108   Brooke Jetmund         F3034        10/68       41:22    9:58       39:52
109   Payton Brass           F2024        12/88       40:09    9:58       39:52
110   Kelly Brown            F3539         7/72       41:30    9:59       39:56
111   Lisa Rempe             F4549         3/39       41:05   10:00       39:57
112   Nikki Stahr            F4044         4/32       40:53   10:00       39:57
113   Nick Harvey            M2024         7/29       40:30   10:00       40:00
114   Patrick Bartenhagen    M2024         8/29       41:20   10:01       40:01
115   Daniel Clark           M4044         7/25       41:08   10:01       40:04
116   Debbie Otto            F5054         1/18       40:51   10:02       40:07
117   Clifford Robey         M4549         8/21       41:04   10:02       40:08
118   Amy Price              F4549         4/39       41:04   10:02       40:08
119   Dakota Farrer          F2024        13/88       41:21   10:02       40:08
120   Lexi Cessna            F2024        14/88       40:24   10:03       40:09
121   Jeffrey Mullin         M5559         4/10       40:54   10:03       40:09
122   Nathan Seibert         M2024         9/29       41:55   10:03       40:10
123   Nicholas Van Gorp      M2024        10/29       41:55   10:03       40:10
124   Allison Mullin         F4549         5/39       41:01   10:04       40:15
125   Dani Hadaway           F2024        15/88       41:30   10:05       40:18
126   Kate Procyk            F3034        11/68       40:40   10:06       40:21
127   Ben Osborn             M2529        15/39       40:57   10:09       40:34
128   Kayla Cordova          F2024        16/88       40:53   10:09       40:35
129   Randy Jarnagan         M5559         5/10       41:23   10:09       40:36
130   Lindsay Elmore         F3539         8/72       41:08   10:11       40:43
131   Cindy Riesselman       F4044         5/32       41:14   10:12       40:47
132   Eric Parmenter         M2529        16/39       41:12   10:12       40:48
133   Kelsey Vodenik         F2529         7/66       41:12   10:13       40:50
134   Nicholas Wilkening     M2529        17/39       41:12   10:13       40:50
135   Joe Pauley             M4549         9/21       42:15   10:13       40:52
136   Madison Bennett        F2024        17/88       41:17   10:15       40:57
137   Tyler Gustafson        M2529        18/39       41:19   10:15       41:00
138   Pamela Ruhland         F3539         9/72       41:15   10:17       41:08
139   Jennifer Dunker        F4044         6/32       42:15   10:18       41:09
140   Roger Main             M4044         8/25       42:42   10:18       41:10
141   Tasha Main             F3539        10/72       42:42   10:18       41:10
142   Jerry Johnson          M4549        10/21       42:01   10:18       41:11
143   Coralynn Trewet        F3539        11/72       41:36   10:19       41:15
144   Allison Hedges         F2024        18/88       41:33   10:21       41:24
145   Sarah Staley           F2024        19/88       41:34   10:22       41:25
146   Raegan Saunders        F0119         1/11       41:58   10:23       41:29
147   Sara Garton            F2529         8/66       41:33   10:23       41:29
148   Derek Weber            M2024        11/29       41:44   10:24       41:34
149   Chelsey Downs          F2024        20/88       41:44   10:24       41:35
150   Justin Hoffmann        M3034        14/43       42:25   10:25       41:37
151   Tom Mallisee           M4549        11/21       42:40   10:25       41:40
152   John Lensing           M4549        12/21       42:40   10:26       41:41
153   Shawn Miner            M4044         9/25       41:50   10:26       41:43
154   Zach Anderson          M2024        12/29       42:19   10:28       41:49
155   Randy Bloem            M5054         8/19       42:53   10:29       41:54
156   Kyle Harms             M3034        15/43       42:00   10:30       41:57
157   Leann Harms            F2529         9/66       41:59   10:30       41:57
158   Jodi Trewet            F4044         7/32       42:18   10:30       41:57
159   Ryan Meyer             M2529        19/39       42:01   10:30       41:58
160   Summer Hall            F2529        10/66       42:01   10:30       41:59
161   Ben Hall               M3034        16/43       42:02   10:30       42:00
162   Danielle Brooks        F2024        21/88       42:07   10:31       42:02
163   Chris Heidemann        M3034        17/43       42:52   10:31       42:02
164   Rachel Brownlee        F2024        22/88       42:20   10:31       42:04
165   Katrina Emery          F2024        23/88       42:45   10:32       42:05
166   Bob Nelson             M6099          1/3       42:49   10:33       42:11
167   Taylor Norland         M2529        20/39       42:49   10:33       42:11
168   Rob Jaschke            M2024        13/29       43:28   10:33       42:12
169   Tiffany Audas          F2529        11/66       43:34   10:35       42:19
170   Jessica Weis           F2529        12/66       43:47   10:35       42:19
171   Nicolle McClure        F3539        12/72       42:47   10:37       42:26
172   Kaylee Tolbert         F2024        24/88       44:10   10:38       42:29
173   Jesse Westphal         M2529        21/39       44:16   10:38       42:32
174   Angie Pedersen         F3034        12/68       43:47   10:40       42:39
175   Lucas Riesselman       M2529        22/39       43:38   10:40       42:39
176   Anna Statz             F2529        13/66       43:38   10:40       42:40
177   Justin Honeyman        M2529        23/39       44:27   10:42       42:45
178   Nikki Opsal            F3539        13/72       43:09   10:42       42:46
179   Elizabeth Hurn         F0119         2/11       44:09   10:42       42:47
180   Kelsie Pinegar         F2529        14/66       42:53   10:43       42:50
181   Matt Squires           M4044        10/25       43:35   10:43       42:50
182   Steven Zastrow         M3034        18/43       44:03   10:44       42:56
183   Brandon Burger         M2529        24/39       44:15   10:45       43:00
184   Elyse Destefano        F2529        15/66       44:15   10:45       43:00
185   Sara Snyder            F3034        13/68       43:45   10:48       43:10
186   Anastasia Hurn         F4549         6/39       44:32   10:48       43:10
187   Nicole C West West     F3034        14/68       43:45   10:48       43:10
188   Lisa Reavis            F2529        16/66       43:38   10:49       43:13
189   Ryan Potter            M3539        14/33       44:06   10:49       43:14
190   Chris Cass             M2024        14/29       43:26   10:49       43:15
191   Jenna Graves           F2024        25/88       43:26   10:49       43:15
192   Matt Cooper            M2024        15/29       43:37   10:50       43:17
193   Ashley Brooks          F2024        26/88       43:24   10:50       43:18
194   Nick Field             M3539        15/33       44:30   10:50       43:18
195   Ashton Cunningham      M0119          2/3       44:08   10:50       43:19
196   Liz Cooper             F3034        15/68       43:39   10:50       43:19
197   Kary Austin            F5054         2/18       44:02   10:51       43:22
198   Linda Nowasell         F5054         3/18       43:54   10:51       43:23
199   Morgan Hotovec         F0119         3/11       44:50   10:51       43:24
200   Jason Morse            M4044        11/25       44:09   10:51       43:24
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201   Andy Bartleman         M4044        12/25       44:09   10:51       43:24
202   Violet Kilby           F3539        14/72       44:36   10:52       43:25
203   Shawn Johnson          M4044        13/25       44:21   10:53       43:29
204   Angie Goodson          F4549         7/39       45:04   10:53       43:30
205   Kara Anderson          F2024        27/88       44:08   10:54       43:33
206   Adam Bockenstedt       M2024        16/29       44:09   10:54       43:35
207   Alex Carr              M2024        17/29       44:08   10:54       43:35
208   Erin Richardson        F2024        28/88       44:10   10:54       43:35
209   Kate Murphy            F4549         8/39       44:11   10:54       43:35
210   Nicole Wichman         F3034        16/68       45:08   10:54       43:36
211   Adam Wichman           M3034        19/43       45:08   10:54       43:36
212   Beth Wall              F3034        17/68       44:12   10:55       43:37
213   Maureen Swenson        F3539        15/72       44:13   10:55       43:38
214   Lindsey Thorson        F2024        29/88       45:04   10:55       43:38
215   Robin Casmirri         F4549         9/39       44:02   10:55       43:39
216   Tim Henningsen         M3034        20/43       45:15   10:56       43:41
217   Colette Henningsen     F3034        18/68       45:15   10:56       43:41
218   Cara Hotopp            F3539        16/72       44:53   10:57       43:45
219   Charlene Becicka       F2024        30/88       44:35   10:57       43:47
220   Kurt Flood             M2024        18/29       44:36   10:57       43:47
221   Sherry Clark           F3539        17/72       44:49   10:58       43:49
222   Jeff Hilsabeck         M4044        14/25       44:49   10:58       43:52
223   Hannah Pink            F2529        17/66       45:33   10:59       43:53
224   Carolyn Miner          F4044         8/32       44:01   10:59       43:55
225   Jeanette Tran          F3034        19/68       44:49   10:59       43:56
226   Quinn Nordland         M2024        19/29       45:15   11:01       44:01
227   Kathryn Cavanaugh      F2024        31/88       45:14   11:01       44:02
228   John Murphy            M3034        21/43       44:14   11:01       44:04
229   Jenna Hutchinson       F2529        18/66       44:11   11:02       44:07
230   Tracy Purdy            F2024        32/88       44:12   11:02       44:07
231   Crystal Mistretta      F3034        20/68       44:14   11:02       44:08
232   Adriana Valeriano      F2024        33/88       44:53   11:03       44:09
233   Dan Siegfried          M5054         9/19       45:40   11:03       44:10
234   Cathy Rebeck           F3034        21/68       45:55   11:04       44:13
235   Brandyn McKibben       M4549        13/21       44:25   11:05       44:18
236   Moira Livesey          F2024        34/88       45:30   11:05       44:18
237   Andrea Delaney         F3034        22/68       44:48   11:06       44:22
238   Joel Delaney           M2529        25/39       44:48   11:06       44:22
239   Matthew Engelhardt     M3034        22/43       44:37   11:06       44:23
240   Alisa Engelhardt Smith F3539        18/72       44:38   11:07       44:25
241   Jami McCuddin          F4549        10/39       45:04   11:07       44:25
242   Cathie Laufenberg      F5054         4/18       45:50   11:07       44:27
243   Traci Thomas           F4549        11/39       44:44   11:08       44:29
244   Casey Kloosterman      M2529        26/39       44:30   11:08       44:29
245   Karen Wood             F2529        19/66       45:35   11:08       44:29
246   Missy Endres           F4549        12/39       46:12   11:08       44:31
247   Lauren Brooks          F0119         4/11       44:41   11:09       44:35
248   Lori Jungling          F4549        13/39       44:54   11:11       44:41
249   Chris O'Hollearn       M3034        23/43       45:47   11:11       44:42
250   Virginia Bartenhagen   F2024        35/88       46:05   11:12       44:46
251   Katie Derouchey        F3034        23/68       45:15   11:13       44:51
252   Amanda Clark           F3539        19/72       46:16   11:14       44:56
253   Perris King            F3034        24/68       45:00   11:14       44:56
254   Abby De Zeeuw          F3539        20/72       46:16   11:14       44:56
255   Aaron Hohl             M4044        15/25       46:16   11:15       44:57
256   Karen Oberman          F4549        14/39       45:24   11:15       45:00
257   Lauren Hobbs           F2529        20/66       46:56   11:19       45:14
258   Tara Murphy            F5054         5/18       46:10   11:19       45:14
259   Staci Morris           F2024        36/88       45:31   11:19       45:15
260   Carol Stratemeyer      F6099          1/3       46:01   11:19       45:16
261   Tracy Tague            F3539        21/72       45:59   11:20       45:17
262   James Vigon            M3539        16/33       46:52   11:22       45:27
263   Beth Kriegel           F2024        37/88       47:17   11:22       45:27
264   Aly Wallace            F2529        21/66       46:52   11:22       45:27
265   Alison Wengryn         F2529        22/66       45:27   11:22       45:27
266   Phil Gauthier          M3034        24/43       47:03   11:22       45:28
267   Kayla Laufenberg       F0119         5/11       46:53   11:23       45:29
268   Emma Johnson           F2529        23/66       47:07   11:23       45:30
269   Lisa Higens            F3539        22/72       46:59   11:24       45:34
270   Erin Sharp             F3034        25/68       46:59   11:24       45:34
271   Brianna Miller         F3034        26/68       46:46   11:24       45:36
272   April Gunderson        F3539        23/72       46:54   11:26       45:42
273   Caitlin Schlader       F2529        24/66       47:04   11:26       45:43
274   Emina Price            F3034        27/68       46:07   11:26       45:43
275   Angela Lainson         F3539        24/72       46:07   11:26       45:43
276   Shelby Marsden         F2024        38/88       47:05   11:26       45:44
277   Chris Mathews          F4549        15/39       46:32   11:27       45:45
278   Susan Graves           F2024        39/88       46:37   11:27       45:45
279   Joseph Conner Graves   M2024        20/29       46:36   11:27       45:46
280   Celeste Egger          F6099          2/3       46:33   11:27       45:46
281   Tim McClure            M4044        16/25       46:08   11:27       45:47
282   Katelyn Bell           F2024        40/88       47:12   11:28       45:51
283   Sydney Good            F2024        41/88       47:13   11:28       45:51
284   Annie Banz             F2529        25/66       46:18   11:29       45:56
285   Gentry Smith           F3539        25/72       46:33   11:30       45:57
286   Nathan Fosenburg       M3539        17/33       47:22   11:32       46:05
287   Megan Vandenbos        F2529        26/66       47:47   11:32       46:07
288   Luis Islas             M2024        21/29       46:40   11:33       46:10
289   Jeremy Griffel         M3034        25/43       47:29   11:35       46:19
290   Tiffany Tice           F3034        28/68       47:39   11:36       46:24
291   Traci Galligan         F4549        16/39       46:59   11:37       46:26
292   Kevin Duncan           M5559         6/10       47:04   11:37       46:27
293   Tylor Husske           M3034        26/43       47:36   11:37       46:27
294   Katie Husske           F3034        29/68       47:36   11:37       46:27
295   Sonja Lunde            F2529        27/66       46:41   11:38       46:29
296   Ranina Robinson        F3539        26/72       46:38   11:38       46:29
297   Toni Turck             F3539        27/72       46:38   11:38       46:30
298   Faye Pineda            F3034        30/68       46:44   11:38       46:31
299   Heidi Mathes           F3034        31/68       47:24   11:38       46:32
300   Chris Cooper           M2529        27/39       46:59   11:39       46:33
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301   Matthew Hurn           M4549        14/21       48:03   11:40       46:40
302   Madelyn Hurn           F0119         6/11       48:04   11:41       46:41
303   Mara Wengryn           F2024        42/88       46:41   11:41       46:41
304   Jacob Sawyer           M2529        28/39       48:18   11:41       46:43
305   Mike Murphy            M5054        10/19       47:45   11:43       46:49
306   Ryan Farley            M3539        18/33       46:57   11:43       46:49
307   Brian Denham           M3034        27/43       47:32   11:43       46:51
308   Joy Bowman             F4044         9/32       47:38   11:44       46:55
309   Sarah Alex             F4044        10/32       47:39   11:44       46:55
310   Todd Trogu             M3034        28/43       48:36   11:44       46:56
311   Heather Bear           F2529        28/66       48:39   11:44       46:56
312   Nat Cooley             F4044        11/32       48:41   11:45       46:58
313   Emilee Halls           F2529        29/66       48:41   11:45       46:58
314   Rick Graves            M5054        11/19       47:13   11:46       47:04
315   Patrick Bacon          M3539        19/33       47:32   11:47       47:05
316   Monica Koenen          F2529        30/66       47:31   11:47       47:06
317   Annabelle Marsh        F4044        12/32       48:43   11:48       47:09
318   Joel Groth             M3034        29/43       47:42   11:48       47:11
319   Laurie Thompson        F4044        13/32       47:49   11:48       47:12
320   Amanda Berg            F3539        28/72       47:49   11:48       47:12
321   Briana Bartlett        F3539        29/72       47:45   11:49       47:16
322   Carrie Boswell         F3539        30/72       48:28   11:50       47:17
323   Angel Dickinson        F2024        43/88       47:37   11:50       47:19
324   Sadie Wilson           F2024        44/88       47:37   11:50       47:19
325   Jamie Patterson        F3539        31/72       48:33   11:51       47:23
326   Allison Sindlinger     F4549        17/39       47:48   11:51       47:24
327   Taylor Schram          F2024        45/88       48:31   11:52       47:25
328   Dave Kolbe             M4549        15/21       48:21   11:53       47:32
329   Josh Jones             M4044        17/25       48:53   11:56       47:42
330   Katharyn Sandquist     F2024        46/88       48:15   11:57       47:45
331   Lisa Gaule             F4549        18/39       48:57   11:57       47:46
332   Shanna Bears           F3539        32/72       49:15   11:58       47:50
333   Dawn Loftsgard         F4549        19/39       48:15   11:58       47:52
334   Ben Condon             M2529        29/39       48:25   12:00       48:00
335   Leah Lind              F3034        32/68       49:03   12:01       48:01
336   Laci Kane              F2024        47/88       48:32   12:01       48:02
337   Amy West               F2529        31/66       49:12   12:03       48:12
338   Catrina Bargstadt      F2529        32/66       49:28   12:05       48:19
339   Lauren Nelson          F2529        33/66       49:01   12:06       48:23
340   Carolyn Claiborne      F2024        48/88       49:53   12:07       48:27
341   Tom Mohan              M5559         7/10       49:55   12:07       48:27
342   Lindsey Larson         F2529        34/66       48:55   12:08       48:29
343   Michelle Parmenter     F2024        49/88       48:55   12:08       48:29
344   Wade Wych              M3539        20/33       48:42   12:08       48:33
345   Debbie Dietrich        F3034        33/68       49:40   12:09       48:34
346   Angie Neville          F4549        20/39       49:41   12:09       48:34
347   Zachary Kreger         M3539        21/33       48:59   12:09       48:34
348   Kyle Hanson            M3034        30/43       48:54   12:09       48:35
349   Julie Hanson           F3034        34/68       48:55   12:09       48:35
350   Savanah Jungman        F2024        50/88       48:59   12:11       48:43
351   Tyler Meador           F2024        51/88       48:59   12:11       48:44
352   Marissa Larosee        F3539        33/72       49:07   12:11       48:44
353   Jennifer Liu           F2529        35/66       50:03   12:12       48:45
354   Tyler Lainson          M3539        22/33       49:08   12:12       48:46
355   Kortney Saunders       F2024        52/88       49:14   12:12       48:46
356   Emily Berrier          F3034        35/68       50:19   12:12       48:48
357   Sarah Farley           F3539        34/72       49:00   12:13       48:51
358   Meghan Jolly           F2529        36/66       49:24   12:14       48:56
359   Alex Mahler            M5559         8/10       49:42   12:14       48:56
360   Bethany Hopper         F3034        36/68       49:20   12:15       48:57
361   Clarence Bartenhagen   M2529        30/39       50:27   12:18       49:09
362   Sara Sinclair          F3539        35/72       49:54   12:18       49:09
363   Tara Bogner            F3539        36/72       49:56   12:18       49:10
364   Randy Boldt            M3539        23/33       49:28   12:18       49:11
365   Tiffany Wych           F3539        37/72       49:21   12:19       49:13
366   James Neal             M3539        24/33       49:56   12:19       49:15
367   Krista Eittreim        F3539        38/72       49:56   12:19       49:15
368   Jill Esser             F3034        37/68       49:57   12:20       49:17
369   Danah Zepeda           F3539        39/72       50:32   12:20       49:18
370   Dan Zepeda             M3034        31/43       50:32   12:20       49:18
371   Steph Koontz           F2529        37/66       49:51   12:21       49:22
372   Megan Haugerud         F3034        38/68       50:14   12:21       49:24
373   Adam Haugerud          M3034        32/43       50:13   12:21       49:24
374   Anthony Danti          M2529        31/39       49:58   12:22       49:25
375   Brookelyn Budd         F3034        39/68       49:57   12:22       49:26
376   Remigio Balderas       M2529        32/39       49:57   12:23       49:29
377   Jake Hoff              M2024        22/29       51:12   12:23       49:31
378   Sara Flanagan          F0119         7/11       49:36   12:24       49:33
379   Karrie Truitt          F3539        40/72       51:04   12:24       49:33
380   Joel Plathe            M5559         9/10       49:49   12:24       49:36
381   Sheri Hotovec          F3539        41/72       51:04   12:25       49:37
382   Martha Owen            F5054         6/18       49:50   12:25       49:37
383   Mary Kloster           F4044        14/32       51:08   12:25       49:37
384   Dina Mitchell          F4044        15/32       51:38   12:30       49:57
385   Thomas Miller          M5054        12/19       51:32   12:31       50:01
386   Lauren Filak           F2529        38/66       51:32   12:31       50:01
387   Jordan De Jong         M2024        23/29       51:57   12:33       50:12
388   Kathleen Diedrich      F2024        53/88       50:52   12:33       50:12
389   Morgan Diedrich        F2024        54/88       52:02   12:35       50:18
390   Erin Day               F2024        55/88       52:03   12:35       50:19
391   Kirsten Alexander      F3539        42/72       50:44   12:36       50:22
392   Whitney Turner         F2529        39/66       51:11   12:36       50:22
393   Andrew Winter          M3034        33/43       50:55   12:36       50:22
394   Ann Tucker             F3034        40/68       50:44   12:36       50:23
395   Jessica Winter         F3034        41/68       50:54   12:36       50:23
396   Amber Osborn           F2024        56/88       50:57   12:39       50:34
397   Kallie Eckard          F3034        42/68       52:11   12:40       50:38
398   Mandi Neuzil           F3034        43/68       52:02   12:42       50:45
399   Susan Suther           F4044        16/32       52:18   12:42       50:45
400   Justin Wright          M3539        25/33       52:20   12:43       50:49
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401   Jason Mitchell         M4044        18/25       51:00   12:43       50:52
402   Jeff Saunders          M4549        16/21       51:29   12:45       51:00
403   Kristy Johnson         F2529        40/66       52:48   12:49       51:16
404   Tina Fratzke           F2024        57/88       52:48   12:49       51:16
405   David Murken           M5054        13/19       52:12   12:51       51:22
406   Darci Fuller           F4044        17/32       52:00   12:52       51:26
407   Mallory Wells          F3034        44/68       52:00   12:52       51:27
408   Jessica Johnson        F3034        45/68       52:43   12:53       51:29
409   Tim Crawford           M2529        33/39       52:07   12:53       51:29
410   Olivia Van Zante       F2529        41/66       52:44   12:53       51:30
411   Suzanne Graves         F4549        21/39       51:41   12:53       51:30
412   Caroline Feeney        F2529        42/66       52:08   12:53       51:30
413   Laura May Chapman      F3034        46/68       51:46   12:55       51:41
414   Suzanne Loch           F4044        18/32       53:13   13:00       51:58
415   Randi Rowedder         F4044        19/32       53:13   13:00       51:58
416   Kirsten Cox            F4044        20/32       52:39   13:01       52:04
417   Andrea Kreutz          F3034        47/68       52:40   13:01       52:04
418   Angie Arndt-Parker     F3034        48/68       52:43   13:02       52:07
419   Jen Denham             F3034        49/68       52:58   13:05       52:17
420   Haley Hutton           F2529        43/66       53:55   13:05       52:19
421   Brian Clark            M5054        14/19       52:46   13:07       52:25
422   Robin Clark            F5054         7/18       52:46   13:07       52:26
423   Elizabeth Fye          F3539        43/72       54:02   13:07       52:28
424   Kelly Senkyr           F3034        50/68       53:48   13:08       52:31
425   Sarah Rooney           F3539        44/72       53:48   13:08       52:31
426   Staci Williams         F3539        45/72       53:48   13:08       52:32
427   Erica Gruwell          F2529        44/66       53:32   13:10       52:37
428   Sara Altemeier         F4549        22/39       53:32   13:10       52:37
429   Ranae Nerem            F5054         8/18       53:12   13:10       52:39
430   Cecilia Benetti        F5559          1/3       53:13   13:10       52:39
431   Steven Hopper          M3034        34/43       53:14   13:13       52:51
432   Christie Gordon        F3034        51/68       54:33   13:14       52:53
433   Erin Cook              F3539        46/72       53:57   13:14       52:54
434   Lucas Miller           M2024        24/29       54:21   13:18       53:10
435   Cara Franzen           F2024        58/88       54:21   13:18       53:10
436   Samantha McDonald      F2024        59/88       53:29   13:19       53:13
437   Penny Wendhausen       F2529        45/66       54:22   13:20       53:20
438   Calvin Truong          M3034        35/43       54:22   13:20       53:20
439   Allison Williams       F2529        46/66       54:22   13:21       53:21
440   Evan Kiefer            M2024        25/29       54:29   13:22       53:25
441   Taylor Knoll           F2529        47/66       54:40   13:22       53:26
442   Ashley Belgarde        F2024        60/88       54:29   13:22       53:27
443   Kate Hester            F5054         9/18       54:54   13:22       53:28
444   Molly Ryan             F3539        47/72       54:42   13:22       53:28
445   Taylor Legvold         M2024        26/29       54:33   13:24       53:33
446   Matt Jones             M2529        34/39       54:33   13:24       53:33
447   Jj Spruell             M3034        36/43       54:35   13:24       53:36
448   Libby Imming           F3539        48/72       54:13   13:27       53:45
449   Chris Coffin           M4044        19/25       54:37   13:27       53:48
450   Meredith Buseman       F3034        52/68       55:16   13:27       53:48
451   Kelsey Hoff            F2024        61/88       55:33   13:28       53:52
452   Christie Coffin        F4044        21/32       54:37   13:29       53:55
453   Jayme Wirtanen         F2024        62/88       54:40   13:33       54:11
454   Amber Wentz            F3539        49/72       55:16   13:34       54:14
455   Kerri Fosenburg        F3539        50/72       55:47   13:37       54:25
456   Elizabeth Schiefelbein F2024        63/88       55:35   13:38       54:32
457   Olivia Ritter          F2529        48/66       55:35   13:38       54:32
458   Kayley Thompson        F2024        64/88       56:37   13:42       54:48
459   Andrea Giles           F2024        65/88       56:08   13:43       54:49
460   Miranda Jenness        F2024        66/88       56:08   13:43       54:49
461   Hannah Forsythe        F2024        67/88       56:08   13:43       54:50
462   Ashley Enger           F2024        68/88       56:08   13:44       54:55
463   Cathy Koster           F4549        23/39       56:18   13:49       55:15
464   Steve McClure          M4044        20/25       56:45   13:50       55:17
465   Cory Shook             M4044        21/25       56:48   13:50       55:20
466   Cindi McClure          F3539        51/72       56:48   13:50       55:20
467   Janet Pierson          F3539        52/72       56:29   13:50       55:20
468   Gary Bargstadt         M6099          2/3       56:59   13:52       55:25
469   Kathy Provancha        F6099          3/3       56:59   13:52       55:26
470   Mary Carlisle          F5054        10/18       56:10   13:59       55:54
471   Kevin Carlisle         M5054        15/19       56:18   14:01       56:02
472   James Bustamante       M4044        22/25       57:43   14:04       56:13
473   Gail Hutchinson        F3539        53/72       57:38   14:06       56:21
474   Ally Fortmann          F3034        53/68       57:38   14:06       56:21
475   Tramelle Chandler-Heig F4549        24/39       57:06   14:08       56:29
476   Jonathan Ault          M3034        37/43       57:01   14:11       56:43
477   Angela Ault            F3034        54/68       57:00   14:11       56:43
478   Lorrie Scrivner        F3539        54/72       57:58   14:12       56:47
479   Paige Milosevic        F2024        69/88       57:59   14:12       56:47
480   Brian Pacholski        M4044        23/25       58:31   14:13       56:51
481   Molly McCartan         F4549        25/39       57:27   14:14       56:54
482   Curt Kahler            M4549        17/21       58:02   14:14       56:54
483   Martina Schubert       F4549        26/39       57:27   14:14       56:54
484   Monte Michael          M4549        18/21       58:02   14:15       56:57
485   Lauren Mason           F2529        49/66       58:20   14:15       56:59
486   Lisa Lane              F5054        11/18       57:58   14:16       57:02
487   Tammy Airhart          F3539        55/72       58:42   14:16       57:02
488   Steve Lewellen         M5054        16/19       57:58   14:16       57:03
489   Aubri Kenney           F3539        56/72       57:14   14:16       57:04
490   Erin Stiles            F4044        22/32       57:15   14:17       57:05
491   Mae Saunders           F4044        23/32       57:41   14:18       57:12
492   Kate Walton            F4044        24/32       58:37   14:18       57:12
493   Tara Williams          F2529        50/66       58:25   14:21       57:23
494   Angel Vanderhart       F4549        27/39       58:27   14:22       57:26
495   Jennifer Hilsabeck     F4044        25/32       58:28   14:22       57:26
496   Alisha Jones           F2529        51/66       58:30   14:23       57:31
497   Nicole Jones           F3034        55/68       58:31   14:23       57:31
498   Talia Destefano        F2024        70/88       59:03   14:26       57:41
499   Nicole Travis          F2024        71/88       57:59   14:26       57:43
500   Ashley Halls           F2024        72/88       59:05   14:26       57:43
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501   Jessica Keeling        F3034        56/68       58:51   14:27       57:46
502   Rich Keeling           M3539        26/33       58:51   14:27       57:46
503   Meredith Carnahan      F2024        73/88       59:21   14:31       58:01
504   Julyn Beeman           F2024        74/88       59:21   14:31       58:01
505   Nate Alexander         M3034        38/43     1:00:02   14:33       58:11
506   Kyle Leedom            M2529        35/39       58:40   14:33       58:11
507   Sara Underwood         F2529        52/66       58:40   14:33       58:12
508   John Parcel            M4044        24/25     1:00:05   14:35       58:17
509   Kimi Evans             F3034        57/68     1:00:08   14:35       58:20
510   Kyle Preuninger        M2529        36/39       59:09   14:38       58:32
511   Holly Hansen           F3539        57/72     1:00:03   14:40       58:37
512   Abbie Grim             F3034        58/68     1:00:03   14:40       58:37
513   Deborah Leventhal      F3539        58/72     1:00:02   14:40       58:39
514   Evan Smithson          M0119          3/3       59:19   14:40       58:39
515   Jennifer Johnson       F4549        28/39       59:19   14:40       58:40
516   Dawn Atwood            F4044        26/32       59:22   14:41       58:41
517   Mary Lafferty          F5054        12/18       59:22   14:41       58:41
518   Courtney Sharp         F4549        29/39       59:30   14:42       58:48
519   Vince Payne            M4549        19/21     1:00:14   14:42       58:48
520   Dave Prymek            M4044        25/25     1:00:14   14:43       58:49
521   Will Warren            M3034        39/43       59:27   14:45       58:58
522   Lincoln Moliga         M3034        40/43       59:40   14:46       59:03
523   Jenna Moliga           F2529        53/66       59:39   14:46       59:03
524   Aide Leanos            F0119         8/11       59:53   14:48       59:10
525   Vince Janhke           M2024        27/29     1:00:18   14:49       59:15
526   Kathleen England       F2024        75/88     1:00:18   14:49       59:16
527   Brooke Mueller         F2024        76/88       59:53   14:52       59:25
528   Krystal Vriezelaar     F3539        59/72     1:01:08   14:53       59:31
529   Todd Vriezelaar        M3539        27/33     1:01:08   14:53       59:32
530   Julia Koster           F4549        30/39     1:02:09   15:17     1:01:06
531   Rachel Nepp            F2529        54/66     1:02:26   15:17     1:01:06
532   Samantha Gordon        F2529        55/66     1:02:31   15:18     1:01:10
533   Heather Bowling        F4044        27/32     1:02:06   15:19     1:01:14
534   Matt Crouch            M3539        28/33     1:02:07   15:19     1:01:15
535   Eileen Stevens         F2529        56/66     1:02:57   15:20     1:01:20
536   Jessica Anderson       F2529        57/66     1:02:17   15:20     1:01:20
537   Teresa Herold          F4549        31/39     1:02:37   15:20     1:01:20
538   Jane Johnson           F4549        32/39     1:02:18   15:21     1:01:22
539   Jean Johnson           F5054        13/18     1:02:40   15:21     1:01:23
540   Shelley Cronin         F3034        59/68     1:03:02   15:23     1:01:30
541   Michelle Hegwood       F3539        60/72     1:02:38   15:28     1:01:51
542   Robert Brown Jr        M5054        17/19     1:03:45   15:34     1:02:13
543   Heather Mitchell       F3539        61/72     1:02:21   15:34     1:02:13
544   Stephanie Webb         F3034        60/68     1:03:29   15:34     1:02:16
545   Michael Webb           M3034        41/43     1:03:29   15:34     1:02:16
546   Chase Chapman          M3034        42/43     1:02:41   15:39     1:02:35
547   Danell Hammond         F3539        62/72     1:04:23   15:41     1:02:44
548   Chris Hammond          M3539        29/33     1:04:23   15:41     1:02:44
549   Amanda Beaman          F3539        63/72     1:03:22   15:43     1:02:52
550   Joan Martinson         F5054        14/18     1:04:01   15:44     1:02:55
551   Kelli Dever            F3034        61/68     1:03:46   15:47     1:03:05
552   Ashley Bushnell        F2529        58/66     1:04:15   15:47     1:03:07
553   Patricia Frazier       F4044        28/32     1:03:56   15:48     1:03:12
554   Amy Massey             F4044        29/32     1:03:52   15:50     1:03:19
555   Jolene Lyddon          F3539        64/72     1:03:52   15:50     1:03:20
556   Melanie Mackey         F2024        77/88     1:03:53   15:52     1:03:25
557   Jaime Quintanilla      M2529        37/39     1:04:37   15:53     1:03:31
558   Imelda Salas           F3539        65/72     1:04:16   15:54     1:03:34
559   Jessica Martinson      F2529        59/66     1:04:43   15:54     1:03:35
560   Michelle Sharr         F3034        62/68     1:04:14   15:56     1:03:42
561   Eric Klingensmith      M3539        30/33     1:03:58   15:57     1:03:47
562   Kim Klingensmith       F3539        66/72     1:03:58   15:57     1:03:47
563   Tyler Higgs            M3034        43/43     1:05:55   16:02     1:04:05
564   Patrick Owens          M3539        31/33     1:05:09   16:04     1:04:13
565   Shantelle Owens        F3034        63/68     1:05:10   16:04     1:04:15
566   Mike Paxton            M5054        18/19     1:05:53   16:04     1:04:15
567   Annette Paxton         F4549        33/39     1:05:54   16:04     1:04:16
568   Chris Gearhart         M5054        19/19     1:05:54   16:07     1:04:27
569   Jeff Mitchell          M4549        20/21     1:06:14   16:08     1:04:32
570   Victoria Daniels       F4549        34/39     1:05:26   16:12     1:04:45
571   Marybelle Harris       F5054        15/18     1:06:20   16:14     1:04:53
572   Hannah Neusch          F2529        60/66     1:06:50   16:19     1:05:15
573   Miranda Gauthier       F3539        67/72     1:06:51   16:19     1:05:15
574   Rebecca Madsen         F3539        68/72     1:06:50   16:19     1:05:16
575   Jennifer Schwartz      F3539        69/72     1:06:18   16:25     1:05:39
576   Shannon Hoeppner       F2024        78/88     1:07:40   16:29     1:05:55
577   Courtney Leslie        F2024        79/88     1:07:40   16:29     1:05:55
578   Megan Sweere           F2024        80/88     1:07:40   16:29     1:05:56
579   Nora Burns             F0119         9/11     1:06:18   16:34     1:06:14
580   Jessica Burrell        F3539        70/72     1:06:54   16:36     1:06:24
581   Veronica Marse         F3034        64/68     1:07:21   16:37     1:06:28
582   Mark Cooper            M5559        10/10     1:07:41   16:49     1:07:15
583   Dominica Thomas        F3034        65/68     1:09:01   16:51     1:07:23
584   Katie Goeser           F3034        66/68     1:09:17   16:55     1:07:39
585   Natali Howe            F2529        61/66     1:09:17   16:55     1:07:39
586   Carina Olson           F3034        67/68     1:09:17   16:55     1:07:39
587   Erin Menardi           F2024        81/88     1:08:41   17:05     1:08:17
588   Aaron Johnson          M2024        28/29     1:08:45   17:05     1:08:20
589   Mary Gearhart          F4044        30/32     1:09:56   17:07     1:08:28
590   Kristin McKibben       F4044        31/32     1:11:17   17:27     1:09:47
591   Carrie Blackburn       F4044        32/32     1:11:17   17:27     1:09:47
592   Mary Cook              F4549        35/39     1:10:08   17:31     1:10:03
593   Cheri Cook             F2024        82/88     1:10:09   17:31     1:10:04
594   Hayley Fenley          F2024        83/88     1:11:45   17:45     1:10:57
595   Jodi Fenley            F4549        36/39     1:11:46   17:45     1:10:58
596   Shelby Oldenkamp       F2024        84/88     1:13:32   17:57     1:11:46
597   Jennifer Broesder      F2024        85/88     1:13:33   17:57     1:11:47
598   Marian Stimson         F3539        71/72     1:11:49   17:58     1:11:49
599   Joy Wiebers            F3539        72/72     1:13:06   18:04     1:12:15
600   Tammy Ramey            F4549        37/39     1:13:06   18:04     1:12:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Michaelle Jarnagan     F5054        16/18     1:13:31   18:10     1:12:40
602   Lori Mahler            F5559          2/3     1:13:31   18:11     1:12:41
603   Sydney Davies          F0119        10/11     1:15:19   18:23     1:13:30
604   Samantha Davies        F0119        11/11     1:15:21   18:23     1:13:32
605   Steven Davies          M4549        21/21     1:15:27   18:25     1:13:37
606   Ana Ramos Gonzalez     F2529        62/66     1:14:33   18:26     1:13:42
607   Kira Strong            F2529        63/66     1:14:33   18:27     1:13:45
608   Cassie Wimer           F2529        64/66     1:14:31   18:27     1:13:46
609   Ashley Mercer          F2529        65/66     1:14:30   18:27     1:13:47
610   Melvin Veigas          M2529        38/39     1:14:44   18:29     1:13:56
611   Ron Ellis              M6099          3/3     1:15:56   18:31     1:14:04
612   Kathy Kriegel          F5559          3/3     1:15:57   18:32     1:14:06
613   Daniel Foster          M2529        39/39     1:16:33   18:49     1:15:15
614   Hanna Wiselogel        F2024        86/88     1:16:33   18:49     1:15:16
615   Jared Ward             M2024        29/29     1:16:33   18:49     1:15:16
616   Carol Murken           F5054        17/18     1:16:33   18:55     1:15:40
617   Ann Lenaghan           F5054        18/18     1:16:34   18:55     1:15:40
618   Kavin Blackford        M3539        32/33     1:19:04   19:22     1:17:28
619   Crystal Blackford      F3034        68/68     1:19:05   19:23     1:17:29
620   Lori Kelley            F4549        38/39     1:20:41   20:00     1:19:57
621   Samantha Booth         F4549        39/39     1:20:41   20:00     1:19:58
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